Maskinnr.:

Serviceveerksted:

Udstyr:

MG_B06
MG_DO04
MG_D06
MG_D10
MG_NO04
MG_NO06
MG_P02
MG_S02
MG_S06
MG_RO3
MG_T02

0020
0100
0010
0010
0200
0010
0130
0010
0070
0120
0010

Firma

CLAAS Service and Parts GmbH
KUNDENDIENST

33416 Harsewinkel

Servicekort

16501245 ORBIS 900

4443 Danish Agro Machinery Vinderup - Danmark

AUTO CONTOUR ground-contour following
Transport protection, standard

Crop flow components, standard

Without laid maize augers

Hydraulics, AUTO CONTOUR

Forage harvester attachment without transport system
Drive, 2-speed

Accessories, standard

Technical documentation, Danish

AUTO PILOT, on front attachment
Standard shipping
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Maskinnr.:

Serviceveerksted:

Aggregater:
Materiale

26013456
26013456
26013476
26013476
26013505
26013505
26013525
26013525
26013555
26013565
26708253
26708263
27492641
27492641
27492641
27492641
27492641
27492641
27492641
27492641
27651631
26113655
93004591

Firma

CLAAS Service and Parts GmbH

KUNDENDIENST
33416 Harsewinkel

Servicekort

16501245 ORBIS 900

Betegnelse

ROTOR GEARBOX
ROTOR GEARBOX
ROTOR GEARBOX
ROTOR GEARBOX
ROTOR GEARBOX
ROTOR GEARBOX
ROTOR GEARBOX
ROTOR GEARBOX
GEARBOX
GEARBOX
GEARBOX
GEARBOX
TRANSFER CASE
TRANSFER CASE
TRANSFER CASE
TRANSFER CASE
TRANSFER CASE
TRANSFER CASE
TRANSFER CASE
TRANSFER CASE
GEARBOX

MAIN GEARBOX
165/010 ORBIS 900

4443 Danish Agro Machinery Vinderup - Danmark

Aggregatnummer

03971
04001
03957
04015
02832
02833
02795
02788
01810
01819
00272
00267
04165
04164
04166
04160
04152
04153
03703
03698
01961
02362
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