

Servicekort

Maskinnr.: I6501245 ORBIS 900
Serviceværksted: 4443 Danish Agro Machinery Vinderup - Danmark

Udstyr:

MG_B06	0020	AUTO CONTOUR ground-contour following
MG_D04	0100	Transport protection, standard
MG_D06	0010	Crop flow components, standard
MG_D10	0010	Without laid maize augers
MG_N04	0200	Hydraulics, AUTO CONTOUR
MG_N06	0010	Forage harvester attachment without transport system
MG_P02	0130	Drive, 2-speed
MG_S02	0010	Accessories, standard
MG_S06	0070	Technical documentation, Danish
MG_R03	0120	AUTO PILOT, on front attachment
MG_T02	0010	Standard shipping

Servicekort

Maskinnr.: I6501245 ORBIS 900
Serviceværksted: 4443 Danish Agro Machinery Vinderup - Danmark

Aggregater:

<u>Materiale</u>	<u>Betegnelse</u>	<u>Aggregatnummer</u>
26013456	ROTOR GEARBOX	03971
26013456	ROTOR GEARBOX	04001
26013476	ROTOR GEARBOX	03957
26013476	ROTOR GEARBOX	04015
26013505	ROTOR GEARBOX	02832
26013505	ROTOR GEARBOX	02833
26013525	ROTOR GEARBOX	02795
26013525	ROTOR GEARBOX	02788
26013555	GEARBOX	01810
26013565	GEARBOX	01819
26708253	GEARBOX	00272
26708263	GEARBOX	00267
27492641	TRANSFER CASE	04165
27492641	TRANSFER CASE	04164
27492641	TRANSFER CASE	04166
27492641	TRANSFER CASE	04160
27492641	TRANSFER CASE	04152
27492641	TRANSFER CASE	04153
27492641	TRANSFER CASE	03703
27492641	TRANSFER CASE	03698
27651631	GEARBOX	01961
26113655	MAIN GEARBOX	02362
93004591	I65/010 ORBIS 900	